
Bus No.
Kii-Tanabe St.
Takijiri

Chikatsuyu-oji
Kobiro-oji-guchi
Yunomine Onsen

龍神バス
Ryujin Bus
[81]
6:25
7:01
7:32
7:40
8:09

龍神バス
Ryujin Bus
[81]
11:35
12:13
12:49
12:57
13:26

龍神バス
Ryujin Bus
[81]
12:50
13:28
14:00
14:08
14:37

龍神バス
Ryujin Bus
[85]
14:50
15:28
16:04
16:12
16:41

龍神バス
RYUJIN BUS
[85]
16:40
17:22
17:58
18:06
18:35

便名
紀伊田辺駅
滝尻

近露王子
小広王子口
湯峰温泉

SIimplified Timetable From Kii-Tanabe Sta. toYunomine Onse
紀伊田辺駅から湯峰温泉の簡略版時刻表

From Kii-Tanabe Sta. to Takijiri, buses run more frequent.
Here is the full timetable. Bus stops in English are written on right end.
http://ryujinbus.com/shuttle_bus/time_fare.pdf
紀伊田辺から滝尻まではもっと多くのバスが運行しています。
正式な時刻表は上記のURL でご確認ください。

Kii-Tanabe Sta. 紀伊田辺駅  to  Takijiri 滝尻 [960 yen] 
Chikatsuyu-oji 近露王子 [1440 yen]
Kobiro-oji-guchi 小広王子口 [1540 yen]
Yunomine Onsen 湯峰温泉 [1940 yen]


